Fax-on-Demand
(800) 726-7099, Press 2 / (408) 263-2278
Document #998
last saved:1/23/02
1555 McCandless Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035, USA
Toll Free:  (800) 726-7099

Pan
• Accurate Reading over Wide
Temperature Range
• 2 Year Warranty
• USDA Accepted with optional
stainless steel pan
• Clear LCD Display (8mm)
• Low Battery Indicator
• Net Weight / Stability Indicator
• Auto Power Off (5 minutes)
• Separate Keys for Power & Re-Zero
• Portable (6 Type AA Batteries, not
included)
• Optional AC Adapter
 Capacity Resolution Pan Size
HL-100  100g 0.01 diam. 70 mm
HL-200 200 g 0.1 g 136 x 136 mm
HL-400 400 g 0.1 g 136 x 136 mm
HL-2000 2000 g 1 g 136 x 136 mm
HL-4000 4000 g 1 g 136 x 136 mm
Fax-on-Demand
(800) 726-7099, Press 2 / (408) 263-2278
Document #998